
List of selected courses at PhD studies 

 

 

 

Student: 

Index number: 

Study programme: 

 

 

Semester Group Number Course ID Course title 

First Group 

1 1   

2   

3 
  

Second Group 

2 

4 
  

5 
  

6 
  

Third Group 

3 

7 
  

8 
  

  

 

____________________                                                                       ______________________ 

(student signature)                                                                                 (tutor signature) 


